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HOLLYWOOD For Sale Used Cars For Sale Used CarsSULLIVAN REALTY CO.BARGAIN
2 bedrooms up, LR. DR. XL. and

bath, full basement, wood furnace,
nice lot and garage. Oh bus line, close
to school Englewood. $1300 down, full
price $5900. Call Phil DahL

G. L
New 2 bedroom bome. H. W. floor,

large kitchen. attached garage, oil
floor furnace. $7300. Call Phil DahL

We have three lovely 3 bedroom
new homes, all on one floor ranging
from $13,500 to $13,000. One wtth base-
ment, lots of room. Call Phil DahL

BEST BUYS IN SALEM i

1948 Buick Dynaflow Sedan

HOMC AND COURT SITS S

Large corner lot 186 181 plumbing in for courts, also mo building ma-
terial. A new 1 bdrm bom all Elee, Hwd Floors, Venetian blind, lots of built-i-n,

bus by door. garage $2300 down. Balance $38.50 per month.
FOR SALK OX TRACK, 2 ACRES I

With a year old borne. 2 bdrm. Uv. room. Kitchen and dining room com-
bination, unfinished upstairs, bath, wired for range, elec. hot water beater.
Souble garage, a very nice place. Full price $7500. -

2 YEAR OLD STUCCO BUNGALOW
t bdrm. bath. Ltv. room kitchen and nook, wired for range, elec not water

boater, garage. larfe lot. East, good location. $6000.

rrXI NORTH SALEM LOCATION
2 Bdrm home wtth fireplace, full basement, fenced back yard. Sell or

swap for service station.
4 ACRES NO. 2 BUSINESS ZONE

ITS Toot Frontage oav 2 streets. Full price $400. f

HOWELL PRADUE
A fine Grade A Dairy, on 82

most all under cultivation and irriga-
tion. All stocked and equipped, fine
23 stanchion. 2 silo barn and other
outbuildings. Very nice. 7 room home.
Borders creek on paved road.

See this one if Interested In a real
dairy. ,T

82 ACRES NORTH
All level on paved . road. Fenced

suitable for dairy or stock raising.
New 5 room all modern plastered
house. Water system. 2 barns, shed
and chicken house. A good buy. Price
$13,000. Terms.

Less than 20QP miles. Fully equipped

Many others. lMl's. 4Ts,Ed Byrkit &
33 Chemeketa Street Office phone

SULLIVAN
LODER BROS.

Your Oldsmobile DealerREALTORS SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3363 Portland Road Phone

241$ Fairgrounds Road (Portland Highway) Phone 90

$7900 For quick sale. New 2 BR bome in Reimann Gardens. Auto. oO heat
large kit.. H.W. floors, elec. W. H.. wired for range, utility and att. ga
rage. 1 large lot. Some terms.
$60 per mo.

$3000 Suburban east. A neat little cottage. 1 bedroom, lovely kitchen, LR. nice
bath, utility room, electric water heater. Wired for range. On large lot.
2 blocks to bus. 4 to store. $1400

$ 973 down.!bal. at 4 on this new 3 bedroom suburban home east. Auto. oO
heat, hardwood floors, electric water heater, wired for range. Venetian
bunds, garage, on pavement, close to bus and stores. Owner being trans
ferred.

SULLIVAN
3363 Portland Road

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
A GOOD BUY

.4 bdrm. Englewood. 6 yrs. old, lge.
lot. hwd. firs, oil heat, plaster in-
terior. Reduced This week to $9,950.
Call Earl West.

BUSINESS LOT SACRIFICE
No. 3 zone. 50x130 ft, located on

N. Commercial St. 1800 block. Price
$2,750. Call Coburn L. GrabenhorsL

CLOSE IN
No. 3 business zone good 1 bdrm.

home, lot 50x96 ft. Ideal for home and
business. Price only $6,000. Call Rich'
ard E. Grabenhorst.

GRABENHORST
134 S Libertv Street

For Sale & ood

Wt Salem FupI Co.
M--m DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
Old growth block wood 18 in.

no bark.
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL- - DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : Salem 2-4-

Alee pick up wood at 1323 Edgewater
St. W Salem

OAK Cherry wood, sawed in 16 in.
length, rn. 93 or

Motorcycles
'42 HARLEY DAVIDSON "45". Good

cond., winter -- shield. Very reasonable.
745 E St. See between 5-- 7.

INDIAN
World's Finest Motorcycle

Repairing All Makes and Models

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
3007 Portland Rd. Phone

Trucks
'39 l'.i T. Ford truck. Motor A-- l.

stake bed. Good cond. thruout.' $700.
LeRoy Lesmeister. Mt. Angel, Ore.

'47 INTERNATIONAL 3 yd. dump.
Radio and heater, good condition. Will
take care as part. 1542 Elm SL. West
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

CAR.
1941 NASH SEDAN.
1941 FORD SEDAN.
1937 PONTIAC SEDAN.
1937 CHRYSLER ROYAL f TUDOR.
MANY OTHERS TO CHOOSE FROM.

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
352 N. Commercial I Phone 24172

'41 CADILLAC sdn. 2 itbne. Priced
to sell. Ph.

'41 PLYMOUTH special ileluxe coupe
by owner. RAH. excellent cond. thru
out. New paint. A real buy at $900. Ph.
3-- or after s p.m.

47 PONT, deluxe coachTBelow cot.L
Excel, cond. Feller Ser. 6ta S. Com L
at uwens. t

FOR SALE or trade on 2 B.R. house.
46 DeSoto sedan or '35 Chev. sedan.
Out Silverton-Sale- m hlwaV. Ru 1. Box
40HM. Ph. 2-- 7 1 61.

'39 tnAiaLui New Yorker. VO. ru
ber. new paint lob. Heater, radio and
overdrive. Private party. ExceL cond.
throughout, saw, uvo fi. Mth.-

'47 FORD 8 cycld. pick u a. May be
seen ax no mission hi. tiest oirer taxes.

EXCELLENT 46 Chev. 2 'dr. FleeUine.
Phone day or night '

;

We Are in the JMarket
FOR LATE MODELS CARS j

EI.SNER; MOTOR CO
J.1J N High Sslem Oregntt

1933 CHEV. SEDAN standard). Ra
dio, heater. Good condition. $263. Ph.

or see at 3223 Triangle Drive.)
"

'33 MODEL B. Ford pickup meclwn.
lically A-- L $275.00. Phone., j

" r !
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40. Source

1 bedrooms. LR. DR. X. and bath.
H. W. floors, fireplace, utility room,
electric beat. Very good terms. $7930.
Call Ed.

2 bedrooms. LR. DR. K. and bath,
full basement, auto, sawdust furnace.
fenced back yard, fine lawn and
shrubs, tip top condition. $10,500. Call
Ed.

30 acre mint farm with ' all equip-
ment including still. New 2 bedroom
home. 70 acres In alL $33,000. Call Ed.

Co., Realtors
33101 Evening phone 23277 or 33434

REALTY CO.

Will take good car as down paymt. BaL

down.

REALTY CO.
Phone 33233. Eves. 23831. 23993

MAKE AN OFFER
Here is one of the finest.) bdrm.

homes In Salem. 2 yrs. old close to
schools, beautiful kitchen, din. rm
lge- - Ub. rm, lge. bdrms, hall hwd
firs. Insulated and weather-strippe- d,

ele. heat, full bsmt, with partitioned
rms, 1 acre best sou. rm. for another
house east. 22 cherry trees. 3 walnuts
and 1 filbert. Everything: complete.
Immediate possession. Terms to right
party, call itoy rerris.

BROS., REALTORS
23-F--

REAL ESTATE
SI. 000 DOWN

Cuse 3 bedroom home, wired for
range, auto. heat, close to bus. stores
and schools. Immediate possession, lo
cated north. No. 320. .

810 DOWN
on lots with water in Lablsh Vil-

lage or Middle Grove tracts. Close to
schools. Balance v sis per monuu

REAL ESTATE
201 South High SL

03.

SPECIAL BY OWNER
4 B.R. home. Good community. City

St school bus. Fireplace. Completely
modern. Lot 88x182 rt. --New 18x20 ft.
garage. 35 Lansing Ave.

BY OWNER: New 2 B.R. FHA terms.
Inquire 925 Vista Ave.

$10,500 2 BDRM. down. 1 up. dou
ble plumbing, full tin. basement, pipe
furnace, hwd. Iloors and iirepiace
Close in. See Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 39441

$9750. NEW modern 2 BR home 2
blocks from Salem high school. Liv
ing room dining room, kitchen and
bath, attached garage. Immediate pos
session. Call Stanley Brown with.

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eve. 25561

$3750. CLEAN one - bedroom home
with 2 lots south. Completely fur
nished, immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with ,

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eve. 25561
$7250. LATE built 2 bedroom home

Well located south near echool and
bus. Has h.w. floors elect, heat, at-
tached garage. $1800 down. baL $42.00
per mo.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St Ph. Eve. 25206

$3600. NEAT attractive 3 bedroom
home located east on bus line. Large
corner lot. Garage. Fruit trees ber-
ries and garden space.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 3. High St. Ph. Eve. 23206

$6900. CLEAN modern plastered late
built home close to Park ave. Large
lot. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
l53 S. High St. Ph. Eve. 25561

$8500. LATE built modern 2 BR home
with unfinished upstairs. East on bus
line. Close to school. H.W. floors, fire-
place, oil furnace. Venetian blinds,
attached garage. Immediate possession
$1,000 flown. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eve 25561
WHY PAY RENT?

$1000 dn. $60 per mo. buys this new
2 BR home with unf. attic. Lie. R..
Dining R. kitchen, hwd. firs., frplace.
oil heat, nice location. Call Omer
Huff. t

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

$10,200 LOVELY new 2 bdrm.
home with stairs to Ig. attic, oil fur-
nace, fireplace, hwd. firs. Lot 80x140.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa Rt.
Ph. 39271 Eves, 25260

By Owner
Very modern Englewood home.

hardwood floors throughout. Fireplace.
Venetian blinds and insulated. Full
basement with automatic heat. 8 yrs.
old. Immediate possession. The best
offer will buy this home. Call

FOR QUICK sale: Unfinished 3 bed aroom stucco house. Elec. heat, insu-late- d.

plumbing. A sacrifice. Ph.
NEW 4 BR Ratcliff Dr. Owner
BY OWNER: My home at 740 Car- -

cade Dr. Nice view. Lg. LR., 28x14.
bdrms.. finished basement, party

room 26x12. 1 bdrm.. lge. store rm. Sc
utility rm. Dble. plumbing, auto, ojl
furnace. 2 fireplaces. $13,000. Call

$8500 NEW 2 bdrm., hwd. firs,
elec. heat, insulated, att. garage, lg.
lot. --n hus I ne. Ca'l Mr. Walters. $

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor? 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. ?9271 Ev 25260 $

CALABAS COLUMN
OWNER . LEAVING TOWN

Wants to sell the following: One
nearly new 2 bedroom home very
clean and convenient on 1 acre of $
land, includes small barn and family
orchard. A good buy located on $
Fairview ave. $6900.

JUST LOOK. AT THIS
A $ bedroom home built 9 years $

ago. with basement and sawdust fur-
nace, has oak floor?, fireplace. V.
blinds and garage. It's a real deal at
only $10,500.

JUST REDUCED ACREAGE
Located on Hollywood Drive (our

sign is up). 2 'j-ac- re plots at only
$600 each or buy the two and have
one swell lot for Just $1200.
RUDY CALABA Sc CO. REALTORS

231 N. High St.
Phone Eve. or

22 ACRES CLOSE TO SALEM
AU WlILamtta all anil

road. Grade A dairy. IS stanchion barn.
miuuiouae. macnine sneo. Mew 4 room
au nwocra nome. uectne heat.

20 ACRES
11 acres cult. BaL oasture and tim

ber. Close to Salem on paved road. A
real nice 6 room home all modern,
fireplace, full basement, furnace beaL
Nice barn, chicken houses, shop. 12
cu. rt. Deep freeze. See this if you
wan a xuce place lo uve in the eountry. Price $1X690. Terms.

Acreage
$3730 $1000 DOWN

$35 per mo. 1 acre plus S rm. house,
wired for elec range, elec water heat-
er, bath, fruit St berries. Dble. garage,
high school bus. Near grade school Jc
bus line. Call Mr. Vicary. with

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors

341 State SL. Room 4
Ph. eves. 33,

5,s A. close in South. 7 room house
with plumbing. Bam poultry bldg. 2
wells. Good sub-divisi- on possibilities.
Price $7500.

8 A. good berry k fruit soil. Neat
5 room bungalow. Water system.' Gar
age. Near school, price $4400.
$2000 down.
ALFRED DUMBECK REAL ESTATE

147 N. Commercial SL

Exchange Real Estate
WOULD like to trade view home at

740 Cascade Dr. for 3 bdrm. home In
or near Hollywood dist. Call

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED: Farm with large acreage

and a good home.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

3033 Portland Road
Ph. Eve.

Sullivan Realty Co.
PROPERTY IS SELLING

We want your listings on good city
home and farms. Our business has
been good and we expect it to be
better with the start of the New Year.
Our location on 99E connects us withmany of out of state buyers.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Phone

1 ACRE UP. Fair house. Rent or lease,
privilege of buying. Not over 10 to 15
miles ouL Edge small town preferable.
Man tt wife, steadily employed. Bankrets. Dan Williams, 2505 State.

WE NEED LISTINGS 1 1

If your farm or acreage is for sale
or trade, call us for prompt service.

Burt Picha, Realtors
OFFICE Phone 337 No. High St.

"C" KILGORE
To Mst your home. farm, or acre

age. We are In great need of your
good listing, stop by the office orpnone and we will send a represan-tativ- e
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
known organization needs low to mod'
rate nriced aot- - or home. furn. or un

turn. Must occupy by Feb. Write or
call ' Dun and Bradstreet. Guardian
Bid?.. Portland.

2 OR 2 Bedroom house. Call
from 9 to; 5. 382 Mill St. .

"BUSINESS-M- N wife need unfurn.
2 B.R. house. Prefer N. end. Ph.

YOUNG COUPLE desires 3 or 4 rm.
rn. apL No drinking or smoking. Ph.

4.
OR 3 BEDRM. mod. heme. NX lo--

eation. Will pay SbO. 3 adult. Ph.
BUSINESS GIRL desires small apt.

Phone

Lots
LOT 100x78. on Sunnyview Ave. $373.

Ph. . .

LOT 45x100 McGilchrist. St. Phone
2--1 j. ; - .

SEVERAL lovely wooded lota no
jUtcHff Pr-g- owner: Ph.

BUSI ;LOT Center St. No. 3 one
109x150. Will build to suit tenant. $13-.-

New busL loL Long lease pays $183
per mo. Very gootf at 918.000.

Building and lot. surtaole for whse.purposes. Excellent loc. Short dist.
from town. $3150.

Modern apt. bldg. by state offices
and new shopping center. Good const.
Steam heat, ail furn. corner ants. Ex
bra bldg site for similar unit. Paying
10 on Investment of 834.000.

Develop this for rentals. 10 rm. mod.
bome close to city center. Hwd, fire-
place, full basement, new auto, oil
furnace., lge. lot. extra building site.
Bargain at $16,000.

Industrial sites with highway, rail-
road and river frontage. Best loc In

alem.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com!. St Ph. eve.

5 ACRES located NX. Dandv build
big site. Close to school. Price $2300.

Large view lot, 130 ft. frontage.
Beautiful view. Trees. Water pipedpat lot. " Price $2250.

Call O. Y. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors Ph.
lj3 S. High St Ph. Eve. 25208

$3900 TERMS, buys 425 ft. front-ag- e
on 99E hiway. south Salem, ap-pro- x.

4 acre. See Harvey S. Huff.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 241 Chemeketa StPh. 39271,1 Eves. 39441

For Sale Real Estate
TOB Efficient and effective salesyvl-- e call the Salem Weartr Co NOW

"NEW MOD. home. lge. liv. rm,n rm, 2 lge. bdrm, bath, kitchen,
til. rm, sep. gar, fireplace, elec. beat,bwd. floors, ven. blinds. Has FHA loan.Owner 1330 Jefferson.
SMALL HOUSETSee and make otter.

North Hollywood, ph. 22734.
SALE BY OWNER: Mod. 4 bdrm.plastered, bouse, full basmt, close to

aehools St bus lines. Located at 2243
N. Liberty. Call at 2224 N. Liberty to

St

Statesman
Classified Advertising 215

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

'Per line .lie
Three Insertions er line. 4c do.Six Insertions per line Sfte
One Jaenth per line .
(Outside of Salem. ing,

erty.
each Hoc ..15e)

Minimam tw lines. Count S
words to hue. '

Readers to etty briefs Un S'e
The deadline for classified and

reader advert using Is f :43 p.m daily
Only emergency "lost" ads will beaccepted after that hour. ened.

The Statesman reserves the right
te reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper Daily
elassifieatioti.

The Statesman assumes no finan
eial responsibility for errors which Phmay appear In advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in eases
where this paper Is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment In which the' typographical
mistake occurs J

A "Blind" Ad an ad eon taJnms ter
a Statesman bos number for an
address ts for the protec tion of the
advertiser' and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge infor-
mation as to the tdentrty of an ad-
vertiser Using a "BUnd" ad.

227 No. High St.
31

BY OWNER: 2 B2. bouse. Ltv. rm,
din. rm.. kitchen with eating space.
Full bsmL Automatic oil beat. Close to
schools bus. Unfinished attic 1129
Columbia. Ph. 40.

BY OWNER: Duplex. 4 rms. and bath
each. Outside entrance.! Just remodeled,
redecorated. Full price $8300. $3300 will
handle. BaL $30 mo. at. $ per cent. 1298
N.' Church. .

Leo N. Giilds, Inc.
REALTORS

COMFORTABLE 1 BEDROOM HOME
located in Fan-mou- Hill Dist.
Now renting for $63 month. 90 x
137 lot wtth large trees. $4800. Con-
venient terms.

EXTRA NICE fenced Vm acre just east
of on bus line. Very
comforable 2 bedrm. home with all
modem conveniences. Garage;
chicken house. $5950. Terms.

NEW WELL-BUIL- T RANCH TYPE
home. 2 lovely sized bedrms. with
closet space galore,; Lrg. living rm,
dining rnu. kitchen. Extra lrg. one
car garage. Full price $8500. $1708
will handle. BaL f F.H.A. If you
dont see It advertised CALL US

Xed Childs, Inc.
Realtors

LEO N. CHILDS. INC, REALTORS
"33 years of dependable service

to home owners.
344 State St. Phone
Evenings call: or

1 BDRM. house in Kingwood Hgts.
yrs. old. LR. DR. kit. shower. Wired

for range. Elec. wtr. htr I A. cherries
and walnuts, garden spot. $4800. Lo-
cated at RL 8, box 309 off Kingwood
Dr. Adjacent to new radio station.

NELSON NEWS
SOUTH SIDE COTTAGE

An outstanding feature of this m.

cottage with on extra-lg- e. L. room
and D. room with rustic finish, mod.
bath, price of $4700 Includes ele. range,
lot (50x100). , ?

GOOD SUBURBAN $9830
4 miles out on secondary state high-

way, about 1 ac. ground, exceptional
private water system artistic L, room,
with attractive fplace. D. rm.. 2 bdmj,
mod. bath, full bsmt with laundry, 5
good terms.

EXCELLENT APT. SITE
One of the finest apartment loca-

tions In Salem 80x151. priced only
$4730 for quick sale.:

22 ACRES W. SILT
JO ac. cult, 2 ac. pasture and tim-
ber, creek, lge. family orchard, l-r- m.

house, barn and other bldg.. well with
etc. pump. Price $12,000. Will trade for
house In Woodburn, Hubbard or Au-
rora.

SPECIAL NOTICE
Material for car midwinter issue of

"NELSON NEWS" Is now. being com-
piled. This issue' will: be widely dis-
tributed tat the middle west and Cali-
fornia. If we have a listing of your
property in our office before that is
sue goes out one or more, of the thou-
sands who will se it. might be a buyer
for your property. f

NELSON & NELSON
Specialirlne Realtors

702 N. High Phone

Busiriess
BE LISTED HERE

Phone
$2.00 per line

ADDING v MACHINES i

All makes used machines, sold, rent-e- d.

repaired. Roen. 436 Court. Phone

ALTERATIONS
Seamstress, reasonable. Ph.
All kinds. Jean Mclntlre. Ph. N

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Bendixl Kelvinator and Hot point

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-plian-ce.

353 Center St, Phone 39

YEATER Appliance Co. 253 No Lib.
11. 1

AUTOMOBILE REPAIR
AUTO REPAIR. Amazing low prices

Easy Payment Plan. 12th St. Junction
Auto Wreckers. Ph.

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co. aio n. com l
AUTOMOBILE CPHOLSTERT

Willamette Top Shdp. Phone
BLUFPKINTS - PHOTOSTAT PRINT

PHOTOLITHOGRAPHY. Salem . Blue
mm t. inc, oq m erry at.
BRAKES

Mike Panek. 275 S. Ceml PhJ-516- 1

Brake St wheel aligning specialist.
BODY A FENDER WORK

BRADEN' S Body & Paint Shop. E- -
ttmates. 3690 Cherry A p. Ph.
CEMENT CONTRACTING

DRAKE Ac Dunhamf2-475- 1 or 96.

COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION
Fncidaire sales and service. Ritchie

Fagg. Inc.. 180 State. Ph.
COMMERCIAL ART

Letterheads, cartoons, business sigs.
trade marks, photo retouching. Bob
Browne. Salem Engraving Ph

S Commercial.
DELIVER SERVICE

Salem Pick-u- p & Del. Phone
DISPLAYS DECORATIONS

Window displays, display mat Camp-ell-Wakefiel- a
363 Court Ph.

DOORS ' j;

Crawford - Upward 1 Acting Garage $6

Doors. Elec. Operators Avail. 690 Wal- -
Phone 28, ;

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
VINCE'S Electric for electrical wir

contracting-repairin- g. 137 S. Lib ydPhone
ELECTRICAL WIRINfS

SALEM Equipment Co. Phone
FLOOR FINISHING

Olsen Floor Co.. 524 Gaines. or
FURNACE A CIRCCLATOR REPAIR

Servicing. Call Dvorak. Ph.
GRINDING SERVICE

Lawn mowers, scissors, knives sharp
Dexter. 966 Center. Ph.

HAULING
' 8th

LESTER DeLapp i: Truck Service. S

ComT hauling ac furniture moving. I

service to Portland. Ph. 'HEATING
Electric heating sales and service

Yeater Appliance Co. 253 No Lib
.

Judson's. 279 N. Com Ph.
HEALTH FOODS T

Paul Bragg Products. Ph.
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

R Watktns Co. products 1717 Cen
St.. Salem Ph. Free del

HOISE MOVING
Bales and Brady .Towing Service

Phone days 47. nights 1769
Broadway. h

INSULATION, WEATBERST RIPPING"
Cathcarts Serv- - guarant. Ph.
L. M. Clawson Co. 1 132 Broadway J.
Crofoot Bros., Ph 56

Prompt installation Work guaranteed
Barney Whelan. Ph.

Farm of the Week
100 Acres of good rich black

with a nice small year around stream
running. thru property, ideal for stock.
This property has been a money maker
and one of Marion County's nicest
farms very close to Salem. The home
is exceptionally nice for a large fam
ily. having 8 rooms, with automatic oil
heat, fireplace, nice large Irving and
dining room, excellent well built barn.
also stock loafing shed. A real farm,
for a real farmer. $43,000. Call Wam- -
Derg. eve. -

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol , Phone

OWNER LEAVING STATE
Must sell this nice 34 acre farm at

a loss to himself. Has good 4 bedroom
modern home, good barn and chicken
houses. Very good pear orchard, and
berries. Some good equipment goes
also. $4000 down will handle. Full
price $10,000. Gall Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL
Ph. 39271 Eves. 28658

For Sale Real Estate

S1950 Full Price
GOOD LIVABLE THREE ROOM

HOUSE LOCATED N.E. ON LARGE
LOT. ELECTRIC WELL. EXTRA LUM
BER GOES IN SALE. BETTER HURRY
IP YOU WANT A BUY.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Ph. Eves.

Severin Realty Co.
Phone 212 N. High

Nice large home on corner lot north
3 bedrooms, din. rm. living rm.. kitch
en. auto, oil furnace. Well worth the
money. $7950.

Eves.
CASH BUYER for ultra modern

bedroom home In Englewood school
district. Up to $20,000. We need list
ings of all types in and around Salem.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Phone 24552

$1200 DOWN
and balance less than rent buys

this new 2 bdrm. home with lge. clo-
sets, dinette, attached garage. Price
$7250.

Furnished On 1 Acre
Clean, prewar 2 bdrm. home NX

with hdwd. firs., dinette, utility rm.
attached garage, nearly new. fur'

Price $9500. -

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Phone 24552

By Builder
New 2 bdrm. plus unfinished attic

Bendix washer. $2000 dn. BaL $8200
FHA mortgage.

New 2 bdrm. $1650 dn. BaL 87300.
FHA mortgage. Ph.

Income and Home;
A small court in an excellent loca

tion where there will always be a de
mand for rentals. These rentals are
in first class condition., they are real
ly nice, having 2 bedrooms, full bath
lovely large kitchen with electric
range, convenient front room. Prop
erty is paying over 10'i net on invest
ment. This would be an ideal arrange-
ment for a retired couple, or a couple
desiring separate living quarters. Uer
tainly a lot better than buying a $10..
000 house. Property will take a good
loan. Present owner would consider
a good building lot as part of down
paymenr. r uu price is.wu. liu oc
Eve.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. Eve.

A DANDY 3 acre tract of good black
soil, northeast: all in crop (no bldgs)
Better take time out to look at this
one. $2500.

Salem Realty Co.. Realtors
149 N. High Rt. Phone

BEST BUYS
$2500 Full Price

2'. acres 4 room house, barn. Priced
for quick sale. Terms.

$8000 Bargain
A very nice 2 bedroom home, brand

new. north. Hardwood floors through
out, electric heat, insulated, attached
garage. Close in to bus and stores.
Schol bus very close. One of our best
buys.

$2000 Down
1 'bedroom, new, close in east, oil

heat, garage. Full price only $7350.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3025 Portland Road

Ph. Eve.
DISTRICT OWNER

Has 3 bedrm home located North
immediate possession Price $6950.
Small down payment, balance like
rent $37.50 per month.

2nd good buy 2 bedrm. home wired
for Elec. range, elect, hot water heat-
er and heated by electricity. Utility
rm. .garage. Lote 90x90. 4 biks grade
school. 2 biles grocery store. Price
$7230. only $1500 down. Balance $42.00
per mo. See

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 Stat St.. Rm. 4 Phone 01

Residence or
LOTS FOR SALE: ONLY $25 down,

balance "20 per mo. and you can
have a choice suburban location for
your dream home. NOW IS THE TIME
TO SECURE YOUR FUTURE BUILD-
ING SITE.

$973 down, balance easy, and you
can move into an almost new 3--

home that is very nice and located on
very large lot. suburban. This prop-

erty has an Ore. State vets loan on it..
YOUR OPPORTUNITY.

ONLY S7950 3 BR home in an excel-
lent location. Very well built, excel-
lent heating plant, nicely arranged for
income. THIS WON'T LAST.

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court
Phone Eves. or
3.750 A neat plastered one bdrm

house, elec. water htr . ranee
and circulator included in
Drice.

4.000 Suburban, lot 80x120. loan of
$2300 may be assumed: one
bdrm. shower bath, built-i- n

kitchen, wired for range, elec.
water htr., immediate posses-
sion.

3.000 One bd rm. north Salem; ex-
change on larger house.

6.000 One-ha- lf acre suburban, two
bdrms, basement, elec. water
htr. wired for range.

7.000 See it at 1680 South Commer-
cial street. Four bdrms, auto
heat.

$10,750 large lot. new house. HW
floors, lovely fireplace, very
attractive kitchen, large
rdoms. elec. heat. A really nice
property.

Salm Realty Co., Realtors
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. phones -

Phone Evenings

REIMANN FOR
--BUSINESS

Grocery store with 980 sq. ft. of
floor space, walk in cooler. 2 gas
pumps. 2 car garage. PGE pay sta-
tion. 3 room home. All goes includ-
ing stock, equipment, buildings and
house furnishings, for $14,000. No. 743.

POSSIBLE 15 RETURN
on 28 unit apartment house. Close

in down town. Steam heat. Only $65.-00- 0.

No. 744.

REIMANN FOR
Phone

Eve. Ac Sun.

BY OWNER: 2 yr. old home, plas-
tered inside and stucco finish outside.

room home incl. one bedroom, house
on 50x124" corner lot. with city bus
service. Will sell furnished or unfur-
nished. Will consider late model car as
part down payt. Phone eves.

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. home. Wired for
range. Elec. water heater. Lge. lot.
fruit ft nut trees. Strawberry patch.
Lge. gar- - ru1 Pric $4230. 1320 Lewis
St.

BY OWNER : Well built 2 B.R. home.
Full basement, unfin. attic, fireplace,
elec. hot water heater. 1063 Norway.
Ph.

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. unfin. home,
elec. heat, insulated thruout. acre
facing E. 1453 N. Lancaster.

' A. with 2 bedrm. unfinished but
livable house, nice location. Pringle
dist, near highway. Bus service. Price
$3500.

3 bedrm. plastered house, built 1
yr. --4 ac. garden land located close in
north. Price $5230. Call Mrs. Reeves.
Ph. With Alfred Dumbeck Real
Estate. 147 N. Coral St. Ph. -

Directory
FOR RESULTS

2-2441
for a month.

LANDSCAPING
Choice ornamental shrubbery. F. A

Doerfler St Sons. 150 No. Lancaster
Ph
LIGHTING FIXTURES

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 236
High Senator Hotel Bldg.

r
MOVING

TRUCKS and cars for rent. Blanket
furnished. Smitty ' Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone 00.

MOSIC LESSONS
Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man- -

dolin banjo, etc. 1333 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping St designing. F. A. Doer- -
fler St Sons. 130 No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
Call Cy Younger. Ph. 36072

PAINTING
PAINTING and Paperhanging. Free

estimate. Phone
I DO the work myself. Phone
Painting and papering Free estimate

Phone 837 Shipping.
PLUMBING

GENERAL repair and pumps. De-
catur St Mam. 970 S. Com!. Ph.

Judson's. 279 No. Com'L Ph. 41.

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Capital Bargain House. 143 Center St
Sailron Supply Co.. 325No. ComT"

PRUNING AND SPRAYING
PH. L. W. Caudle.

PUMPS
JACUZZI sales-servi- ce for all pumps.

Interstate Tra. Ph. Eves.
BARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
Fail banks-Mors- e sales and service

Allen Hdw 236 No ComT Ph. 03. .

.stonier Supply Co. Phone
REPAIRING

Auto St Home radio repairing Doug- -
.VcKav Chev Co.. 510 No. ComT.

ROAD GRADING
ROAD GRADING; pri. roads, lanes.
hr. Ph. Joy Strtckfadden.

SAND AND GRAVEL
walling sand and Gravel Co Crushed

rock. For roads and driveway Cement
Ready-mi- x concrete Garden sand
Bulldozing drainage and dltchtn i

shovel and drag tine. Phone
SEWER SERVICE

bewer and Drain Service. Electric 2
Roto-Root- er exclusive patented razor
sharp ci-tU- blades Cleans sewers

drains. Septic tanks cleaned, out
notTourpurse. or
SEP1IC TANKS

K. F HAM EL septic tanks cleaned.
Electric machine service on sewer and
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